Axial Piston Pumps
1 - 1
Specifications may be revised at any time. Refer to Technical Literature for latest data.
DENISON HYDRAULICS   -   Ref. : 01 - US-PP001-E1.doc.
1.  Axial Piston Pumps
Maximum
Operating
Pressure

S (in) - / 0.88 1.63 1.63 2.13 2.13 2.19 2.62 4.44 4.44 2.13 2.63 4.44 4.44 4.44 4.44 4.44 4.44 4.44
Rear Pump Front Pump
Series Ordering Code P05 P07 P09 P12 P16 Ordering Code
- None None (rear plugged) P♦♦♦-♦♦♦♦♦-♦♦♦-00  /  …-M0
P05 P05-03R♦♦-… P♦♦♦-♦♦R♦♦-♦♦♦-D0
P07 P07-03R♦♦-… P♦♦♦-♦♦R♦♦-♦♦♦-D0
P09 P09-03R♦♦-… P♦♦♦-♦♦R♦♦-♦♦♦-D0
P12 P12-03R♦♦-… P♦♦♦-♦♦R♦♦-♦♦♦-E0
P16 P16Q-03R♦♦-… P♦♦♦-♦♦R♦♦-♦♦♦-E0
PV/PVT6 PV/PVT6-1R♦♦-… P♦♦♦-♦♦R♦♦-♦♦♦-G0
PV/PVT10 PV/PVT10-1R♦♦-… P♦♦♦-♦♦R♦♦-♦♦♦-B0
PV/PVT15 PV/PVT15-1R♦♦-…
PV/PVT15-4R♦♦-…
P♦♦♦-♦♦R♦♦-♦♦♦-B0
P♦♦♦-♦♦R♦♦-♦♦♦-Q0
PV/PVT20 PV/PVT20-1R♦♦-… P♦♦♦-♦♦R♦♦-♦♦♦-C0
PV/PVT29 PV/PVT29-1R♦♦-… P♦♦♦-♦♦R♦♦-♦♦♦-C0
PVT38 PVT38-1R♦♦-… P♦♦♦-♦♦R♦♦-♦♦♦-N0
PVT47 PVT47-1R♦♦-… P♦♦♦-♦♦R♦♦-♦♦♦-D0
PVT64 PVT64-1R♦♦-… P♦♦♦-♦♦R♦♦-♦♦♦-D0
TB TB-♦♦♦-4R♦♦-… P♦♦♦-♦♦R♦♦-♦♦♦-A0